MICROFLUOR FA 0.20 micron  indus trial grade fil ter car -
tridges are dura ble and effec tive fil ters designed for indus -
trial fil tra tion appli ca tions.  The Microfluor FA is con structed
from the same qual ity com po nents as the FP (phar ma ceu ti -
cal) and FG (gen eral) but is designed to pro vide higher flow
rates at a lower pres sure drop and is not integ rity test able.
The Microfluor FA is a 0.20 micron hydro pho bic car tridge
con structed with a sin gle layer of poly propy lene rein forced

30
40
MICROFLUOR FA 0.20 MICRON ORDERING GUIDE
BASIC CAR TRIDGE DESIGN NOM I NAL CAR -
TRIDGE LENGTH*
GAS KET OR
O-RING MATERIAL
MICRON
RATING FORMULATION CON TROL
GRADE
70002
70003
70005
70006
70007
70012
70022
70025
70026
70048
01
02
03
04
A - Sil i cone
B - Flu o ro car bon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
        020
(0.20 micron) F A - Industrial
*See specific lengths below
Cuno Incorporated
400 Research Parkway
Meriden, CT 06450, U.S.A.
Tel: (800) 243-6894
(203) 237-5541
Fax: (203) 630-4530
CUNO Pacific Pty Ltd
140 Sunnyholt Road
Blacktown, NSW 2148
Australia
CUNO K.K.
Hodogaya Station
 Building 6F
1-7 Iwai-cho, Hodogaya-ku
Yokohama 240 Japan
CUNO Latina Ltda
Rua Amf Do Brasil 251
18120 Mairinque-Sp
Brazil
CUNO Ltd
21 Woking Business Park
Albert Drive
Woking, Surrey GU215JY
United Kingdom
CUNO Filtration Asia Pte Ltd
rd18 Tuas Link 1 (3  Floor)
Singapore 638599
Cuno Filtration Shanghai Co, Ltd
No. 2 Xin Miao San Rd,
Xin Miao Town,
Song Jiang District,
Shanghai. China. 201612
a 3M company
WAR RANTY
Seller warrants its equipment against defects in workmanship and material for a period of 12 months
from date of shipment from the factory under normal use and service and otherwise when such